

(Amended)

Government of India Form GST REG-06 [See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number :19AANCM3627M1ZU

1.	Legal Name	MAYURANK FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED					
2.	Trade Name, if any	MAYURANK FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED					
3.	Additional trade names, if any						
4.	Constitution of Business	Private Limited Company					
5.	Address of Principal Place of Business	115F,116F, S.M.Bose Road, Panihati, Agarpara, KOLKATA, Kolkata, West Bengal, 700109					
6.	Date of Liability						
7.	Date of Validity	From		12/03/2020	То	Not Applicable	
8.	Type of Registration	Regular					
9	Particulars of Approving Authority		ty Centre Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017				
Signature							
Name		Amit Kumar Barua					
Designation S		Superintendent					
Jurisdictional Office E		BARRACKPORE					
9. Date	e of issue of Certificate	1/12/2022					
Note: The registration certificate is required to be prominently displayed at all places of Business/Office(s) in the State.							

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 21/12/2022 by the jurisdictional authority.



GSTIN	19AANCM3627M1ZU
Legal Name	MAYURANK FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED
Trade Name, if any	MAYURANK FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED
Additional trade names, if any	

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State 2

Sr. No. Address

- 1 Mouza Kandua, R.S. Dag No. 2131,2129,2130,2121,2127,2128, R.S. Dag No. 2125, 2132 to 2138,, Sankrail Industrial Park, J.L. No. 05 Kandua Gram Panchayat, P.O. and P.S. Sankail, Jhorhat, Howrah, West Bengal, 711313
- 2 Block-C, Godown No 1 to 3, Ground Floor, Duckback Factory, 153F S.M. Bose Road, Panihati, P. O. -Agarpara, Panihati, North Twenty Four Parganas, West Bengal, 700114



GSTIN

Legal Name

Trade Name, if any

Additional trade names, if any

Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons

19AANCM3627M1ZU



Name	MANISH MURARKA
Designation/Status	Directors
Resident of State	West Bengal
Name	RANU MURARKA
Designation/Status	Directors
Resident of State	West Bengal
Name	LOKESH GARG
Designation/Status	Director
Resident of State	Delhi
Name	NITIN JAIN
Designation/Status	Director
Resident of State	Delhi
Name	TAMARISH SINHA
Designation/Status	Director
Resident of State	West Bengal

MAYURANK FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED

MAYURANK FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED